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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

QUAGLIATO Robin
FORTE Francesco
OBERRAUCH Hannes
GIOS Gregorio

de FRANCESCO Marco

TRIVELLATO David
LEITNER Maximilian
PFOSTL David
SPORNBERGER Peter
de DONA Luca

ZERBETTO Ruben
SPITALER Fabian
VINATZER Andreas
GALASSITI David
KASSLATTER Hannes

BERGMEISTER Damian
FINK Kevin

de SILVESTRO Diego
BERGER Simon
SPINELL Stefan

GASSER Alex
TOPATIGH Tommaso

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 24 APR 2016
Including Game #15
ITA - Italy
Pos GP
GK 5
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
12.50
5.56
33.33

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
16.13
0.00
7.69
0.00

0.00
25.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 QUAGLIATO Robin 5 5 4 225:04 7530 15 90 105 85.71 4.00 013

20 de SILVESTRO Diego 5 5 2 73149 2470 5 41 46 89.13 4.06 001

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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